PROTECTA X
LED LUMINAIRE
The Next Generation in Hazardous Area LED Lighting
Follow us
LED LUMINAIRES
Introducing the next generation
in linear luminaires... Protecta X

/OD Opal diffuser (max. 30% reduction in output)
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Hot Swappable Battery assembly SPRXB-000002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly* SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
*Only available for the 05L and 07L option.
LED LUMINAIRES
Dimensioned Drawings
PROTECTA X - 05L & 07L

/SFLT Sealed for life through wiring (replace /SFLL suffix on partcode)
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Hot Swappable Battery assembly SPRXB-000002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly* SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
*Only available for the 05L and 07L option.
Dimensioned Drawings
PRXB/02L/LE/EM/SFLT
21

/80 80 CRI LEDs /OD Opal diffuser (max. 30% reduction in output)
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly* SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
Contact Hubbell T: +44 (0)141 882 5555  E: getintouchuk@hubbell.com
www.hubbell.com/chalmit 19
LED LUMINAIRES
Dimensioned Drawings